
ENDORSE 

OFFICE LAST FIRST PHONE EMAIL  MANAGER
NV Supreme Ct B Pickering Kristina  702-595-4504 pickeringnevada@gmail.com N/A
NV Supreme Ct D Fumo Ozzie 702-683-4806 ozzie@ozziefumo.com Dave Thomas
NV Ct of Appeals Bulla Bonnie  702-570-9885 bonnieannebulla@gmail.com Dave Thomas

DC Dept 1 Yeager Bita 702-463-2269 yeager4judge@gmail.com Jim Ferrence
DC Dept 2 Marcello Dustin 702-546-6256 dustin@dustinmarcello.com Dave Thomas
DC Dept 3 Trujillo Monica 702-530-8605 monica@trujillo4judge.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 4 Schifalacqua Barbara Florence 702-236-1106 barbara@barbaraschifalacqua.com Jim Ferrence
DC Dept 5 Parker Blair Cowan 702-823-3500 parkerblair4judge@gmail.com Jerome Bowen
DC Dept 6 Bluth Jacqueline Marie 702-460-2141 jacqueline@bluth4judge.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 8 Atkin Trevor 702-743-3322 trevor@trevor4judge.com Tom Letizia

DC Dept 17 Villani Michael Pasquale 702-329-0104 michael@villani4judge.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 18 Holtus Mary Kay 702-612-7778 mary.holthus@gmail.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 20 Johnson L. Eric 702-809-8051 reelectjudgeericjohnson@gmail.com Danny Thomas
DC Dept 21 Alamse Caesar Vicente 702-326-3814 caesar@caesaralmase4judge.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 22 Nadig Ben 702-545-7592 ben@lasvegasdefenselawfirm.com Jason Karsh 
DC Dept 28 Israel Ronald J 702-239-4333 judgeronisrael@gmail.com Dave Thomas
DC Dept 29 Jones David Michael 702-767-7049 fnslinn469@gmail.com Dave Thomas
DC Dept 31 Kishner Joanna S. 702-524-9061 judgejoannakishner@gmail.com Tom Letizia
DC Dept 32 Craig Christy 702-530-3140 clcraiglv@gmailcom N/A
FC Dept A Voy William Oaks 702-682-1877 williamovoy@gmail.com Dave Thomas
FC Dept E Hoskin Charles Joseph 702-483-8204 judge@judgehoskin.com Kami Dempsy-Goudie 
FC Dept G Forsberg Rhonda Kay 702-279-8383 rhonda@forsberg4judge.com N/A
FC Dept I Bailey Soonhee 702-518-4804 sunny@sunnybailey.com Tom Letizia
FC Dept J Butler Dedree Sevena 402-491-3545 dee@butler4judge.com Tom Letizia

FC Dept M Mastin Amy 702-279-3322 amy@mastin4judge N/A
FC Dept S Ochoa Vincent 702-564-9669 vochoa430@gmail.com Dave Thomas
FC Dept V Fleeman Jack Wesley 702-342-0602 jack@fleeman4judge.com Tom Letizia
FC Dept W Rocheleau Stacy Michelle 702-483-8353 stacy@rightlawyers.com Dave Thomas
FC Dept X Davis James Mcdonald 702-779-3321 jim@votejimdavis.com Dave Thomas
FC Dept Y Andrade Maricar Salvador 702-468-9591 andradeforjudge@gmail.com Giovanni Andrade 
FC Dept Z Perez Romeo Ruiz 702-553-8402 romeo4judge@gmail.com Tom Letizia

JP LV Dept 12 Clowers Shanon 725-222-3124 shanon@clowers4judge.com N/A
JP NLV Dept 3 Harris Belinda Tiona 702-443-8171 belinda4judge.com Tom Letizia
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